Pat Testing Report

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Richard Hillyer Music
1 Tiberius Road

Keynsham
Bristol
BS31 2FF

ENGINEER DETAILS

Tested By

Contact

North Somerset Pat

07506063683

Engineer

PAT Serial

Matt

21L-0729

SITE - UNDEFINED

3561

3562
3563
3564
3565
3566
3567
3568
3569
3570
3571

3572
3573
3574
3575
3576
3577
3578
3579
3580
3581

3582

KEMPER

IEC

IEC

BERINGHER AIR
SHURE PSU
SHURE RECEIVER
SHURE PSU
SHURE RECEIVER
EXTENSION LEAD
RCF

RCF

IEC

IEC

STAR VILLE

IEC

STAR VILLE

IEC

MIXER PSU

PRO FX10

5M EXTENSION
25M EXTENSION
IEC

04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



App Id Description Location Test Date Status

3583 FREEDOM STICK CHARGER 04/08/2021 Pass
3584 GIGBAR 2 04/08/2021 Pass



