Pat Testing Report

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Richard Hillyer Music 1 Tiberius Road Keynsham Bristol BS31 2FF

ENGINEER DETAILS							
Tested By	North Somerset Pat	Engineer	Matt				
Contact	07506063683	PAT Serial	21L-0729				

SITE - UNDEFINED						
3561	KEMPER	04/08/2021	Pass			
3562	IEC	04/08/2021	Pass			
3563	IEC	04/08/2021	Pass			
3564	BERINGHER AIR	04/08/2021	Pass			
3565	SHURE PSU	04/08/2021	Pass			
3566	SHURE RECEIVER	04/08/2021	Pass			
3567	SHURE PSU	04/08/2021	Pass			
3568	SHURE RECEIVER	04/08/2021	Pass			
3569	EXTENSION LEAD	04/08/2021	Pass			
3570	RCF	04/08/2021	Pass			
3571	RCF	04/08/2021	Pass			
3572	IEC	04/08/2021	Pass			
3573	IEC	04/08/2021	Pass			
3574	STAR VILLE	04/08/2021	Pass			
3575	IEC	04/08/2021	Pass			
3576	STAR VILLE	04/08/2021	Pass			
3577	IEC	04/08/2021	Pass			
3578	MIXER PSU	04/08/2021	Pass			
3579	PRO FX10	04/08/2021	Pass			
3580	5M EXTENSION	04/08/2021	Pass			
3581	25M EXTENSION	04/08/2021	Pass			
3582	IEC	04/08/2021	Pass			

App Id	Description	Location	Test Date	Status
3583	FREEDOM STICK CHARGER	?	04/08/2021	Pass
3584	GIGBAR 2		04/08/2021	Pass